Series 5400
B/W Controls
Plug In Style Liquid Level Control Relay
COMPACT PLUG IN STYLE RELAY
B/W Series 5400 Relays were developed especially for use as safe, reliable,
economical original equipment components in many different types of
commercial and industrial products.
Designed to operate from electrodes or probes contacting conductive liquids,

configuration and the sensitivity setting, see
reference chart to the right.
Ordering Information
 SINGLE LEVEL DUAL LEVEL
 Direct Operation
(High Level Alarm)
Inverse Operation
(Low Level Alarm)
Direct Operation
(Pump Down)
Inverse Operation
(Pump Up)
110 Volts A.C. 5400-A-L1 5400-B-L1 5400-C-L1 5400-D-L1
220 Volts A.C. 5400-A-L2 5400-B-L2 5400-C-L2 5400-D-L2
 Telephone Pair Two #14
in open air
Two #14
in ½” conduit